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Employee Code 

20248300092 

20228300028 

20248300101 

20238300080 

20248300052 

20248300015 

20248300074 

20248300085 

20248300106 

20248300099 

20228300031 

20258300146 

20258320126 

20258320116 

20248300095 

20258300138 

20258320124 

20258320121 

20248300045 

20258320149 

KIRAN NAUTIYAL 

SALONY THAKUR 

Name 

SAPNA MEENA 

PREETI 

CHARU 

DIVYA SINGH 

RACHNA 
KHANDELVAL 

SUPRIYA 

RITESH AGRAHARI 

NEHA MEHROTRA 

SHAMA RANI 

RITIKA BEHRANI 

SHWETA 

TANIYA DEY 

CHHAYA 

KASHISH 

TANYA KALSHAN 

SHIVANGI NAG 

MANISHA 

SACHDEVA 

Srishti 

Staff Details 

Department 

Academics 

Academics 

Academics 

Academics 

Academics 

Academics 

Academics 

Academics 

Academics 

Academics 

Academics 

Academics 

Academics 

Academícs 

Academics 

Academícs 

Academícs 

Academics 

Academics 

Academics 

Qualification 

M.Sc., B.Ed. 
M.Sc., B.Ed. 

B.A., B.Ed. 

M.A., B.Ed. 

B.Com, NTT 

M.A, B.Ed. 

B.E., B.Ed. 

M.A., B.Ed. 

B.Tech (|IT, Roorkee) 

M.A.. B.Ed. 

M.A., B.Ed. 

B.A., Diploma in 
French 

B.A., PGDCA, MCA, 
B.Ed. 

M.P.Ed 

B.P.Ed. 

B.A., FIDE Arbiter 

B.P.A. 

B.Tech, Sangeet 
Prabhakar- Kathak 

B.Ed. 

B.A., Diploma in 
Library and 
Informatics Sciences 

Principal 

The International School 

Deputy Coordinator 

Designation 

Pre-Primary Teacher - Literacy 
and Numeracy 

ORCHIDS 

Pre-Primary Teacher - Literacy 

EYP Teacher -English 

Teacher - English 

Primary Teacher - Math 

Teacher - English 

Faculty -OCFP 

Secondary Teacher - Social 
Studies 

Primary Teacher - Hindi 

Teacher - French (Part Time) 

Secondary Teacher - Computer 
Science 

Teacher - Physical Education 

Teacher - Physical Education 

Teacher-Chess 

Teacher - Music 

Teacher Dançe 

ona 

Teacher - Day Care 

Sector-55 

Teacher- Library 
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