ORCHIDS THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SECTOR 55

A/1, Huda, Block-A, Sushant Lok-2, Sector-55, Gurugram, Haryana - 122003

Run and Managed by: Raghav Education Foundation



Staff Details

S.No.	Employee Code	<u>Name</u>	<u>Department</u>	Qualification	<u>Designation</u>
1	20248300092	KIRAN NAUTIYAL	Academics	M.Sc., B.Ed.	Principal
2	20228300028	SALONY THAKUR	Academics	M.Sc., B.Ed.	Deputy Coordinator
3	20248300101	SAPNA MEENA	Academics	B.A., B.Ed.	Pre-Primary Teacher - Literacy and Numeracy
1	20238300080	PREETI	Academics	M.A., B.Ed.	Pre-Primary Teacher - Literacy
5	20248300052	CHARU	Academics	B.Com, NTT	EYP Teacher - English
5	20248300015	DIVYA SINGH	Academics	M.A, B.Ed.	Teacher - English
7	20248300074	RACHNA KHANDELVAL	Academics	B.E., B.Ed.	Primary Teacher - Math
8	20248300085	SUPRIYA	Academics	M.A., B.Ed.	Teacher - English
9	20248300106	RITESH AGRAHARI	Academics	B.Tech (IIT, Roorkee)	Faculty - OCFP
10	20248300099	NEHA MEHROTRA	Academics	M.A. , B.Ed.	Secondary Teacher - Social Studies
11	20228300 031	SHAMA RANI	Academics	M.A., B.Ed.	Primary Teacher - Hindi
12	20258300146	RITIKA BEHRANI	Academics	B.A., Diploma in French	Teacher - French (Part Time)
13	20258320126	SHWETA	Academi cs	B.A., PGDCA, MCA, B.Ed.	Secondary Teacher - Computer Science
14	20258320116	TANIYA DEY	Academics	M.P.Ed	Teacher - Physical Education
15	20248300095	СННАУА	Academics	B.P.Ed.	Teacher - Physical Education
16	20258300138	KASHISH	Academics	B.A., FIDE Arbiter	Teacher - Chess
17	20258320124	TANYA KALSHAN	Academics	B.P.A.	Teacher - Music
18	20258320121	SHIVANGI NAG	Academics	B.Tech, Sangeet Prabhakar - Kathak	Teacher - Dance
19	20248300045	MANISHA SACHDEVA	Academics	B.Ed.	Teacher - Day Care
20	20258320149	Srishti	Academics	B.A., Diploma in Library and Informatics Sciences	Teacher- Library